High Flow High Pressure Reducing Regulators
33
FUNCTIONAL SCHEMATIC
BOLT CONTROL TYPE (DR701 SERIES)
High Flow and High Pressure NPT or BSP type (1/2 , 3/4 , 1 )
DR70
SERIES
DR70 Series is a NPT or BSP type single-stage high flow pressure reducing regulator suitable for pipeline application

34
DRASTER CO., LTD.
ORDERING INFORMATION
BASIS
SERIES
NUMBER
BODY
MATERIAL
INLET
PRESSURE
VALVE
SEAT
SELF
VENTING
HIGH
TEMPE-
RATURE
DR70 2 S P 010 H1NP 3 V
CONTROLLED
PRESSURE
RANGE
CONTROL
TYPE
INLET
OUTLET
PORTS
TYPE
INLET
OUTLET
PORTS
SIZE
DR70  S = STS 316L
3000psi
B = Brass
1500psi
SH = STS 316L
6000psi
ONLY STS 316L
1=BOLT
TYPE
2=KNOB
TYPE
P = Teflon
V = Vespel
SH model
Vespel
Standard
010 = 10bar
025 = 25bar
050 = 50bar
070 = 70bar
150 = 150bar
250 = 250bar
350 = 350bar
NP = NPT
BS = BSP
1 = 1/2
2 = 3/4
3 = 1
V =
Self-Venting
Optional
H1 = +120 C
H2 = +250 C
H3 = +320 C
Optional
FLOW RATE  L/Min AIR
FLOW CHART
DRASTAR s all pressure regulators are assembled, cleaned, inspected, and packed in clean-room equipped with clean bench, helium detector, particle
counter, ultrasonic cleaner, ultrapure water system, vacuum packaging machine, etc. through oxygen cleaning procedure in compliance with process and